
 2025 USSF Certified Mississippi Assignors

As of January 1, 2025

First Name Last Name City Email Organization

Jessica Alonso Starkville jhd_13@yahoo.com Columbus Soccer Organization

James Bishop Richland skipbishop@protonmail.com Richland and Florence

John Bonelli Brandon refereejmb@gmail.com MSA Events

Steven Boudro Waveland Msgcassigning@gmail.com South Mississippi Soccer Club

Marla Breland Brandon marlabreland@comcast.net Central District

William Bryant Clinton rusty.bryant@brillasoccer.org Clinton Soccer Association

Al Camara Jackson alcamara@att.net CJSO

Ivan Cardona Petal ivan_cardona@hotmail.com Hattiesburg Youth Soccer

Michael Carson Hernando MCar1015@aol.com Hernando  (North District)

Timothy Clements Olive Branch sra@mssoccer.org MSA Events

Michael Cooley LUCEDALE Mtcooley09.mc@gmail.com Lucedale

Chris Ebelhar Brandon Ifcreferee@gmail.com NWRAA / IFC

Dominick Fimiano Long Beach Dom@plrbiloxi.com Diberville

Ed Goyette Gulfport egoyette@bellsouth.net South District Director

William Green Richland luvsocer@bellsouth.net Pearl

Scott Hannah Biloxi scott.hannah71@att.net South District

Julia Herbst Hattiesburg herbstjulia96@gmail.com Hattiesburg Youth Soccer

Peyton Hines Carriere  Pearl River

Joshua Johnson Canton joshspencer7@aol.com Brandon Futbol Club

Zachary Klinck Hernando zak.klinck@fedex.com Desoto County Soccer Association

Patrick Littles Byram pglittles12@gmail.com Byram Soccer

Jonathan Marsden Cleveland jemarsden3209@gmail.com Cleveland

Jennifer Mcgill Guntown allthesoccerstuff@yahoo.com Tupelo

John Mcglinchey Hattiesburg john.mcglinchey@ymail.com Hattiesburg Youth Soccer

Joshua Miranda Biloxi joshua.e.miranda@aol.com Biloxi Soccer Organization
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Ian Morgan Collins Ianmorgan03@yahoo.com Laurel Soccer Association

Anne Mullins Vicksburg kacmullins@bellsouth.net Vicksburg Soccer Organization

Bryan Nesbit Madison mfcreferees@gmail.com JFC/MS Futbol Club/MS Rush

Alexandra Oglesby Hollandale sccrswpr@aol.com Greenville

Charles Oliver Jr. Bay Saint Louisbays.registrar20@gmail.com BAYS

David Patterson INDIANOLA david@ppicorp.com Indianola

Emanuel Pintican COLUMBUS the_soccer_ref@yahoo.com Columbus Soccer Organization

Todd Scott Collinsville wht_lightng34@msn.com Meridian Soccer Organization

Robert Thunelius Biloxi syra@mssoccer.org MSA Events

Charles Trisdale Brandon chuck@trisdale.net NWRAA / Recreational

Lewis Williams Meridian williamslewis45@yahoo.com Byram / SWJSL

Cecil Wright Jackson cewright21@aol.com CJSO

Talal Younes Picayune ksyounes@hotmail.com None


